
Construction division. 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No.- site bills 

register 
Company Namc: 

Date site bills 
Register 
Sitc: LAMK- MRMLLP 

Kaileshpandey 
-PlasteainqoAk 

Name of Contractor 

| Nature of work 

Work done From Date To Datec 
Contractors 
bill no 

Rate Units Amount 
SI. VillaFlat/block no0. 

No. 
Qty. 

black black loue 18814IH s 263,582 
2. 

paSement _plag 
HamgHank 
daned2 Gms 

Flog Clania 63OD0.50stt z150= 
6. 

7. 

9 
10. 
11 126.732H 

YES NO. 
Total 

Bill required OYES NO. GST bill required 

Enclosed Required 

ONot required 

Measurement & 

estimate sheet: 
Measurement & 

ONot enclosed estimate sheet: 
PO/WO date: PO/WO no. 

Remarks 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Date: 
3/312r Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 
for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 

are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 
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C
om

pany N
am

e: 
Ramprasad 

A
pproved b

y
: 

S
ign: 

M
odi Reaty M

allapur LLP 
Gulm

ohar Residency 
C

 B
lock L

ow
er B

asem
ent Plastering W

ork 
Kailesh pandey 

Project 
W

ork D
escription: 

Contractor: 
P

repared B
y 

Srinivas N
 

30.08.21 
D

ate: 

N
o

. 
Item

 H
ead

 
Item

 D
escrip

tio
n

 
U

nits 
Q

uantity 
18827.27 

R
ate 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

C
 B

lock 
263,582 

L
o

w
er B

asem
ent P

lastering 

Floor Cleaning 
S

t 
14.00 

6300.00 
S

t 
0

.5
0

 
3,150 

266,732 

T
o

tal A
m

ount in w
ords: 

T
w

o L
akhs Sixty Six T

housand Seven H
undred T

hirty T
w

oR
upees O

nly 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Company Nanie 
PTOJect 

Work DescTiption 

Ramprasad APproved by 

Sign hModil Modi Realy Mnllapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
C Bock Lower Basement Plastering Work 

Kaiesh pancdey 
|Srinivas N 

onirmctor 

Prepared By 
D E AxBxCxD 

Quantity 
30.08. Date: A 

Length | Width Height 
Unts 

Nos 
Grid No Col No Item Head 

Block 
ltem IescIplion 

Lower Rasement Plastering 
B8-B14 P8-P13 

79.16 83.08 
68.5045.25 
66.50_19.00 

89.00 2.00 
19.00 2.00 

613.00 0,50 
13.669.40 

9 406.00 
8.836.00 

1.00 1.00 6576.61 

1.00 1.00 3099.63 

.00 1.00 1263.50 
356.00 
304.00 
306.50 

256.81 
112.80 

105.96 
12382 

Ramp Slab 
Ramp Beams 

2.00 1.00 
1.00 8.00 

1.00 1.00 
|Perimeteer 2.00 1.00 

1.00 2.00 

1.00 2.00 

SA Stair Case 1 82 

Lit 1 
Lit 28 3 Ducts 
A Sub Total 

SL 

9.23 1.00 64.6 7.00 1.00 
8.501.00 

7.00 1.00 
6.501.00 
5.5 1.00 

Ower Basement Column Piastering 1.00 60.00 9.23 
9.23 
9.23 
9.75 
9./ 

1.00 64.61 
60.00 SL 

1.00 
0O 53.63 

53.63 5.5 1.00 

5.5 1.00 
S.5 1.00 

1.00 
1.00 53.63 

53.63 

8 
9.75 
9.75 
9.75 
9.75 

B 1.00|_ 
1.00 53.6 B10 

B11 5.5 1.00 
6.50 1.00 

5.5 1.00 
5.5 1.00 

1.00 63.38 
1.00 53.63 B12 9.75 
1.00 53.63 

1.00 63.38 
1.00 63.38 

53.63 

9.75 
9.75 B14 6.50 1.00 

6.50 1.00 
5.5 1.00 

6.50 1.00 
6.50 1.00 

1.00 

D9 Sft 
9.75 
9.75 
9.75 
9.75| 

9.75 
9.75 
9.23 
9. 
9.23 
9.23 
9.75 

D11 
D12 

D13 
014 

.00 
1.00 63.38 

63.38 1.00 
1.0053.63 
.00 68.25 

1.00 60.00 
1.00 63.38 

60.00 

5.5 
7.00 1.00 
6.50 1.00 
50 1.00 

6.50 1.00 
7.00 1.00 
5.5 1.00 
5.5 1.00 
6.50 1.00 

6.501.00 
7.00 1.00 

7.00 1.00 
5.5 1.00 

1.00 

St 
R SIL 

F1 C6 

1.00 
1.00 64.61 

53.63 
IL 

1.00 
1.00 53.63 

C4 

9.6 
9.75 

9.75 
9.75| 
9.75 
9.75 

F9 St L.00 63.38 
1.00 63.38 

68.25 
F10 St 

F11 1.00 
1.00 68.25 F12 

F13 
F14 
F19 

St 1.00 3.63 
1.00 68.25 

63.38 

C4 9.75 7.00 
6.50 1.00 

5.5 1.00 
6.50 1.00 

1.00 

RC1 St 
1.00 9.75 

9.75 
9.75 
9.75 
9.75 

G1 .00 53.63 

63.38 

SA 

4 SR 

1.00 
G5 1.00 53.63 

S.5 
5.5 1.00 

C4 
1.00 53.63 

G9 1.00 53.63 1.00 5.5 
5.5 1.00 

1.00 

C4 53.63 1.00 
1.00 63.38 

.38 

9.75 
9.75 
9.75 
9.75 
9.75 
.75 

9.75 
9.75 
9.75 

9.75 

6.50 
6.50 1.00 

1.00 
5.5 1.00 

C5 
1.00 
1.00 53.63 

53.63 

G13 
5.5 

1.00 
1.00 53.63 

.38 
G19 5.51.00 

6.50 1.00 

6.501.00 
5.5 1.00 

5.5 1.00 
5.5 1.00 

5.5 1.00 

1.00 
1.00 63.38 

53.63 1.00 
1.00 53.63 

53.63 
St 

9. 
75 

1.00 
1.00 53.63 J10 

11 C 



J12 6.501.00 
6.60 
5.51.00 
4.5100 
5.5 1.00 

1.00 
1 I.00 

CS 9.75 
9.75 
9.75 

1.0063.38 
1.00 63.38 
T.00 53.63 

3.88 

J13 1.00 

J14 
15 
J16 
|18 
J19 
K15 

9.75 1.00 
1.00 53.63 
1.00 

C2 9,75 SA 

9.75 
9.75 
9.75 

C4 5.5 53. 

5.5 1.00 53.6 
4.5 1.00 43.88 

1.00 
9.23 100 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 60.00 

1.00 

K16 4.5 9.75 13 88 1.00 
7 1.00 C8 64.61 SA 

6.50 1.00 

6.501.00 
6.50 1.00 

6.50 1.00 

9.23 
9.23 
9.23 
9.75 

.75 
9.75 
9.75 
9.75 

60 00 
60 00 

C6 t 

L4 
L6 
L9 

C6 
CS 

1.00 3 38 Sh 

1.00 63.38 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 63.38 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 53.63 

1.00 53.63 
1.00 64.61 
1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

L10 6.50 1.00 
1 I.00 

00 
L11 5.5 53.63 

LIZ 
L13 

L14 
L16 
L17 
L18 

1 
1.00 

5.5 1.00 
1.00 

9.75 
9.76 
9.75 
9.75 
9.75 

.25 
68.2 

53.63 tt 

6.50 

53.6 
63.3 

5.5 1.00 

6.50 1.00 
5.5 1.00 
5.5 1.00 

1 1.00 
6.50 1.00 
7 1.00 
6.50 1.00 
5.51.00 
6.50 1.00 

6.50 1.00 
6.50 1.00 

1.00 

9.75 
9.23 
9.23 
9.23 

L20 
O1 

C7 
60.00 

64.61 04 Sit 

N6 C6 9.2 60.00 

9.23| 50.7 1.00 
1.00 
1.00 60.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 60.00 

1.00 
1.00 

N8 

N9 9.23 60.00 
N10 
N11 
N12 
N12 
N13 
N14 
N18 
N19 
N20 

9.23 60.00 
60.00 5 23 6.50 

6.501.00 
6.50 1.00 

6.50 1.00 
6.50 1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

25 
9.23 St 60.00 

60.00 C6 9.23 
60.00 1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

7 9.7 75 68.2 

6.50 9. 63.38 
Sit 5.5 1.00 

5.5 1.00 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1. 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

.75| 1.00 53.63 P8 
P9 53.63 Sit 1.00 

1.00 53.63 
1.00 53.63 

68.2 

9.7 75 

5 9. P10 
P11 

C4 
St 9.76| 

75 
9.75 
9.75| 

.5 

St 1.00 
1.00 

P12 

P12' 
P13 
P14 

53.63 
1.00 68.25 

9.7 75 I.00 53.63 St 

Stt 6.50 
6.50 

9.75 
9.75 

1.00 63.38 
1.00 63.38 
1.00 

Q1 C6 
it 

03 C5 

63.38 
53.6 

St 
St 

6.50 1.00 9.7 Q4 
Q6 9.75 

9.75 
5.5 . O0 1.00 

St 
Q16 
Q18 
Q19 

1.00 
.00 

1.00 53.63 

63.3 
6.50 9.75 1.00 Sft 

63.38 9.75 
9.75 
9.75 

1.00 
53.63 

.00 6.50 

5.51.00 
1.00 

Q20 
R20 
R19 
R18 
R16 
R14 

1.00 
1.00 68.25 
1.00 68.25 
1.00 68.25 
1.00 68.25 

st 
RC1 
RC1 
RC1 
RC1 
RC1 

1.00 9.75 St 

Stt 1.00 
1.00 

9.75 
9.75 St 

1.00 9.75 1.00 68.2 St 

6445 

B sub Total 
18827 

Total 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Kailash Pandey, 
Mallapur,Hyderabad. 

Date: 30.08.21 

In favor of: MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Civil Works. 

Project/Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description 
Brief description of work done Towards Plastering Work in Lower Basement Slab in C-block. 

Amounnt 1. 

Rs.106,692/- Total Amount 2,66,732/ 

Work done from date 26.07.2021 to 30.08.2021 
Amount in words: One Lakh Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Two Rupees Only. 

Sign: koleh 



B
ill for Equipment Allowance 

Kailash Pandey. 
Mallapur,Hyderabad. 

D
ate: 30.08.21 

In favor of 

Project/Site: 
Location: 
T

ype of W
ork: 

Tow
ards: 

MRMallapurLLP 
G

ulm
ohar Residency 

M
allapur 

Civil W
orks 

A
llow

ance for Consum
ables. 

S No. 
1. 

D
escription 

B
rief description of w

ork done Tow
ards Plastering 

W
ork in L

ow
er B

asem
ent Slab in C

-block. 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

Rs.106,692/- 
T

otal A
m

ount 
2,66,732/- 

W
ork 

done from
 date 26.07.2021 to 30.08.2021 

A
m

ount in w
ords: 

O
ne L

akh Six Thousand Six H
undred N

inety T
w

o Rupees Only. 

S
ig

n
: K

e
i
l
e
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K
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M
allapur,H

yderabad. 

D
ate: 3

0
.0

8
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1
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M
R

M
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G
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ohar R
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M
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C
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o
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P
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c
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T
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p
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T
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A
m
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D
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B

rief d
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o
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n
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 C
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T
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